
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
 

 
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA  94568                                                                   

Page 1 

March 30, 2022 
 
 

Addendum No. 01 

INVITATION TO BID.: B21/22-10 

Boiler Removal & Replacement Chabot College 

 
To: All Prospective Bidders 
 
This Addendum One (1) is issued to incorporate the following changes, 
additions or deletions to the IFB (B21/22-10).  Any modifications/changes made 
by this addendum affect only the portions or paragraphs specifically identified 
herein; all remaining portions of the IFB (B21/22-10) to remain in force. It is the 
responsibility of all responders to conform to this addendum.   
 

A. ADDITIONS, CHANGES AND/OR CLARIFICATIONS: 

 

CHANGES: Bid Proposal Section 1.2 (Page 21) Changes Text 

 FROM:  “Values as “Allowance” with the value of Ten Thousand  

Dollars ($10,000.00).”  

TO:  “Values as “Allowance” with the value of Fifty Thousand  

Dollars ($50,000.00).”  

   RFI Due Date Changes Text (Page 3): 
 
   FROM:  Tuesday April 8, 2022 at 2:00 pm PST 
   TO:  Friday,   April 8, 2022 at 2:00 pm PST 
 
   Site Visit Certification Form (page 17): 
 
   FROM:  “…Site of the Work on March 31, 2022” 
   TO:  “…Site of the Work on April 1, 2022” 
 

CLARIFICATIONS: 

 

BID WALK:   There will be a Mandatory, Pre-Bid Conference and Job 

Walk, Friday, April 1, 2022 at 10:00AM in the 

Maintenance and Operations Shop 

Chabot College, Building 3000 

25555 Hesperian Blvd,  

Hayward California 94545 



CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
 

 
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA  94568                                                                   

Page 2 

MAP AVAILABLE HERE: 

http://www.chabotcollege.edu/about/docs/maps/ca

mpus-map.pdf  

    
 
 

CLARIFICATIONS CONTINUED: 

JOB ESTIMATE:  The estimated job value for this bid is $500,000.00  
(Five Hundred Thousand Dollars and no Cents) based 
on previous replacement work. 

 
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
Michael McClung - Buyer, Purchasing and Warehouse Services 
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District 

http://www.chabotcollege.edu/about/docs/maps/campus-map.pdf
http://www.chabotcollege.edu/about/docs/maps/campus-map.pdf

